MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Bernstrand & Borselius
JACKSON
Jackson’s zest for design is contagious. Easily loved and super spontaneous, the lounge chair literally belongs
everywhere and anywhere. Bold enough to stand alone and suitable to cuddle in clusters, Jackson joins the party
in style. Constructed for comfort with a molded HR foam padded seat and steel frame, Jackson is upholstered
in fabric with contrasting metal feet. Personality pops in the details with its unique armrests - available in various
wood or tubular steel options.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

standard metal feet + back detail wood arms
color steel feet + back detail
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Jackson – lounge
ITEM # 11-263-2529
DESCRIPTION black steel feet
METAL FEET black fine textured 11-S3023
UPHOLSTERY grade 2 - Kvadrat Re-wool 0658
METAL BACK DETAIL n/a
WOOD ARMS n/a
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
11-S3020
white
fine textured
RAL 9010
11-S3021
traffic white
fine textured
RAL 9016
11-S3022
light grey
fine textured
RAL 7037
11-S3090
white
smooth textured
RAL 9010
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2 130 60 20
11-S3093
green
smooth textured
RAL 6021
11-S3051
sand
fine textured
11-S3060
anthracite
fine textured
11-S3054
taupe
fine textured
RAL 7013
11-S3092
red
smooth textured
RAL 3013
11-S3094
yellow
smooth textured
RAL 1004
11-S3064
pink
fine textured
RAL D2 010 70 15
11-S3052
yellow
fine textured
RAL 1004
11-S3063
ocher yellow
fine textured
RAL 1024
11-S3062
beige pink
fine textured
RAL 3012